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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/bateria-cr1220-1bl-panasonic-3v-35mah-1-szt-p-93881.html

Opis produktu

Bateria CR1220 1BL PANASONIC 3V

35mAh (1 szt.)

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Bateria CR1220 1BL PANASONIC 3V 35mAh (1 szt.)

¢ Model: CR1220

14,54 zt

40814

CR1220
5019068085091
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